
Students of the university

Sl No Name of the Student
1 Ms NISHA DANI
2 Mr KISHAN SINGH
3 Ms SEEMA SING
4 Mr JAYANT RAI
5 Mr SAURABH SINGH
6 Ms NAMRATHA HASSAN NANJAPPAGOWDA
7 Ms SRISTI VATS
8 Mr HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA
9 Ms AABHA RAWAT
10 Ms ABHA BHATT
11 Ms JAYSHREE P
12 Ms KANIKA BHAKUNI
13 Mr ABHISHEK NANDA
14 Mr ANKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
15 Mr AKASH SUNDRIYAL
16 Ms ROOPAL GANGWAR
17 Ms SIMRAN MOURYA
18 Mr SHAGUN GREWAL
19 Ms ISHITA MISHRA
20 Mr SHASHANK GANGWAR

SELECTION LIST

Students of the university selected under DEFIAA 
France during March 08 to April 05, 2024

Name of the Student 

Ms NISHA DANI 
KISHAN SINGH 

Ms SEEMA SINGH 
JAYANT RAI 
SAURABH SINGH 

Ms NAMRATHA HASSAN NANJAPPAGOWDA
Ms SRISTI VATS 

HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA 
Ms AABHA RAWAT 
Ms ABHA BHATT 
Ms JAYSHREE PANDEY 
Ms KANIKA BHAKUNI 

ABHISHEK NANDA 
ANKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 
AKASH SUNDRIYAL 

Ms ROOPAL GANGWAR 
Ms SIMRAN MOURYA 

SHAGUN GREWAL 
ISHITA MISHRA 
SHASHANK GANGWAR 

For more details:
ia.gbpuat@gmail.com

Contact No.8449859593 (WhatsApp/Telegram)

ON LIST 

DEFIAA internship programme visit to 
March 08 to April 05, 2024 

Id No College 

55907 CCS 
56783 CFSc 
58479 COA 
56580 CBSH 
55842 CVASc 

Ms NAMRATHA HASSAN NANJAPPAGOWDA 58593 CBSH 
48505 COA 
52817 COT 
56792 CCS 
55870 COA 
55739 COA 
49873 COA 
58436 COA 
57038 COA 
55932 COT 
59295 CABM 
56918 COA 
56820 COA 
57075 COA 
56795 CCS 

Director, International Affairs
For more details: Email id: ia@gbpuat.ac.in

ia.gbpuat@gmail.com / ia.gbpuat@outlook.com
8449859593 (WhatsApp/Telegram) / 9719245303
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